
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 07/08/22 to 07/15/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 07/08/22 to 07/15/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 07/08/22 to 07/15/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ U2 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 3360.0313 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1305.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.40% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.54%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4721.3750 / $ 

827.0754
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 11510.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 140.52% / 24.62%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(881.99%)

Gross Profit $ 15460.9023 Total Trades 46

Gross Loss ($ 12100.8711) Winning Trades 17

Avg win/Avg loss 2.180 Winning Rate 36.96%

Profit Factor 1.278 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.029 / 0.175

Avg Winning Trade 909.4648 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (417.2714) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 73.0442 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 2880.0039 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1220.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit $ 1354.3438 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1305.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.57% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.54%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3896.3125 / $ 

691.7613
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 11510.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 287.69% / 51.08%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(881.99%)

Gross Profit $ 8658.6328 Total Trades 30

Gross Loss ($ 7304.2891) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 1.778 Winning Rate 40.00%

Profit Factor 1.185 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.843 / 0.111

Avg Winning Trade 721.5527 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (405.7938) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 45.1448 Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 2190.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 965.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit $ 2005.6563 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1305.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.83% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.54%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2832.9375 / $ 

591.2720
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 11510.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 141.25% / 29.48%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(881.99%)

Gross Profit $ 6802.2656 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 4796.6094) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 3.120 Winning Rate 31.25%

Profit Factor 1.418 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.383 / 0.288

Avg Winning Trade 1360.4531 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (436.0554) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Page 1 of 2

7/15/2022about:blank



Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 125.3535 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 2879.9922 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1219.9961) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 07/11/2022 06:33 Sell 12034.5000 07/11/2022 07:08 11899.3867 2687.2656 2687.2656 35

2 07/11/2022 07:09 Sell 11890.2500 07/11/2022 07:11 11902.2607 (255.2148) 2432.0508 2

3 07/11/2022 07:48 Buy 11941.7500 07/11/2022 07:55 11924.0000 (370.0039) 2062.0469 7

4 07/11/2022 08:09 Buy 11943.5000 07/11/2022 08:23 11927.7500 (330.0000) 1732.0469 14

5 07/11/2022 09:02 Sell 11910.5000 07/11/2022 09:09 11921.2500 (230.0000) 1502.0469 7

6 07/11/2022 09:45 Buy 11926.7500 07/11/2022 09:50 11917.0117 (209.7656) 1292.2813 5

7 07/11/2022 10:02 Buy 11937.2500 07/11/2022 10:47 11983.6396 912.7930 2205.0742 45

8 07/11/2022 10:48 Buy 11991.2500 07/11/2022 10:59 11985.0000 (139.9961) 2065.0781 11

9 07/11/2022 11:50 Sell 11922.5000 07/11/2022 12:30 11901.5000 405.0000 2470.0781 40

10 07/12/2022 06:30 Buy 11947.5000 07/12/2022 06:46 11949.0039 15.0781 2485.1563 16

11 07/12/2022 07:16 Sell 11834.2500 07/12/2022 07:19 11858.4863 (499.7266) 1985.4297 3

12 07/12/2022 07:43 Sell 11840.5000 07/12/2022 07:56 11876.6855 (738.7031) 1246.7266 13

13 07/12/2022 08:23 Buy 11909.5000 07/12/2022 08:37 11900.2500 (200.0078) 1046.7188 14

14 07/12/2022 08:39 Buy 11905.5000 07/12/2022 08:41 11890.0000 (325.0000) 721.7188 2

15 07/12/2022 09:01 Buy 11899.5000 07/12/2022 09:09 11878.0000 (445.0000) 276.7188 8

16 07/12/2022 09:17 Buy 11906.0000 07/12/2022 09:51 11909.2500 50.0000 326.7188 34

17 07/12/2022 10:00 Buy 11927.0000 07/12/2022 10:03 11905.6318 (442.3633) (115.6445) 3

18 07/12/2022 11:03 Sell 11885.5000 07/12/2022 12:45 11740.7500 2880.0039 2764.3594 102

19 07/13/2022 06:38 Buy 11605.7500 07/13/2022 07:09 11625.5000 380.0000 3144.3594 31

20 07/13/2022 07:29 Buy 11666.5000 07/13/2022 08:18 11776.7500 2190.0000 5334.3594 49

21 07/13/2022 09:13 Sell 11747.0000 07/13/2022 09:26 11768.3906 (442.8125) 4891.5469 13

22 07/13/2022 09:29 Buy 11775.2500 07/13/2022 10:16 11818.4004 848.0078 5739.5547 47

23 07/13/2022 10:43 Buy 11813.5000 07/13/2022 11:00 11804.7227 (190.5391) 5549.0156 17

24 07/13/2022 11:15 Sell 11767.0000 07/13/2022 11:23 11793.3623 (542.2461) 5006.7695 8

25 07/13/2022 11:51 Buy 11822.7500 07/13/2022 11:54 11808.2500 (305.0039) 4701.7656 3

26 07/13/2022 11:59 Buy 11839.7500 07/13/2022 12:08 11792.2500 (965.0000) 3736.7656 9

27 07/13/2022 12:20 Buy 11828.7500 07/13/2022 12:28 11793.0000 (730.0000) 3006.7656 8

28 07/14/2022 06:30 Buy 11655.9385 07/14/2022 06:31 11616.5000 (803.7656) 2203.0000 1

29 07/14/2022 06:32 Sell 11616.8584 07/14/2022 06:46 11616.4746 (7.3203) 2195.6797 14

30 07/14/2022 06:54 Sell 11585.7500 07/14/2022 07:20 11546.5000 770.0078 2965.6875 26

31 07/14/2022 07:59 Buy 11582.7500 07/14/2022 08:35 11625.1338 832.6758 3798.3633 36

32 07/14/2022 08:37 Buy 11632.5000 07/14/2022 09:07 11674.9238 833.4727 4631.8359 30

33 07/14/2022 10:00 Sell 11644.0000 07/14/2022 10:07 11652.5283 (185.5586) 4446.2773 7

34 07/14/2022 10:33 Buy 11692.7500 07/14/2022 10:52 11713.7500 405.0039 4851.2813 19

35 07/14/2022 10:54 Buy 11718.5000 07/14/2022 11:43 11809.0801 1796.6016 6647.8828 49

36 07/14/2022 12:22 Buy 11804.5000 07/14/2022 12:34 11807.7500 49.9922 6697.8750 12

37 07/15/2022 06:30 Buy 11948.5000 07/15/2022 06:45 11907.3750 (837.5000) 5860.3750 15

38 07/15/2022 07:21 Sell 11898.5000 07/15/2022 07:28 11958.7500 (1220.0000) 4640.3750 7

39 07/15/2022 08:01 Buy 11955.0000 07/15/2022 08:29 11973.0000 345.0000 4985.3750 28

40 07/15/2022 09:05 Sell 11957.0000 07/15/2022 09:29 11953.2500 60.0000 5045.3750 24

41 07/15/2022 09:33 Sell 11932.0000 07/15/2022 09:47 11952.0000 (415.0000) 4630.3750 14

42 07/15/2022 10:47 Buy 11982.0000 07/15/2022 10:50 11974.4248 (166.5039) 4463.8711 3

43 07/15/2022 10:51 Buy 11980.7500 07/15/2022 10:54 11970.8330 (213.3359) 4250.5352 3

44 07/15/2022 11:15 Buy 11978.2500 07/15/2022 11:20 11964.2246 (295.5117) 3955.0234 5

45 07/15/2022 11:26 Sell 11964.0000 07/15/2022 11:29 11976.2500 (259.9922) 3695.0313 3

46 07/15/2022 12:20 Buy 11987.7500 07/15/2022 12:24 11971.7500 (335.0000) 3360.0313 4
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